Place

Nom
1 FOULHOUX THIERRY
2 HERRY YVES
3 MACHADO AMERICO
4 PETIT DANIEL
5 BARGET YANN
6 LEFEBVRE HERVE
7 ALISON JEAN LUC
8 KHELOUI NOEL
9 MAURY FREDERIC
10 CHRETIEN YVAN
11 JUNCHAT CHRISTOPHE
12 GIRBE DIDIER
13 COMPAIN BRUNO
14 BENOLIEL GUY
15 BOUCHIER CHRISTOPHE
16 PUAUD OLIVIER
17 BOTTINEAU PATRICE
18 SILVA RAMOS JOEL
19 ROUSTAN OLIVIER
20 VANELLE FREDERIC
21 CAPE STEPHANE
22 CAMBET OLIVIER
23 MORGADO JOSE LUIS
24 VERDIER THIERRY
25 NOMINE NICOLAS
26 COTINEAU FRANCK
27 FILION ROGER
28 DURAND FANCH
29 BIDET SEBASTIEN
30 PINTO ANTONIO
31 LARIF CHRISTIAN
32 BENOLIEL CLAUDE
33 NATIVEL MIKE
34 HERAIL DIDIER
35 NOEL VINCENT
36 DACOSTE ANTERO
37 GASTINEAU JEAN FRANCOIS
38 RICHARD SEBASTIEN
39 ARNOUX THOMAS
40 DOAT STEPHANE
41 MARTINAUD YOANNE
42 JEZEQUEL YOANN
43 LE GALLOU PIERRE-YVES
44 DELLOUE REMY
45 ZEGHAD GERARD
46 MATON LAURENT
47 LANGARD YVES
48 JOURDAIN PIERRE
49 NIZAN JEAN MARC
50
51 NOZIERES HERVE
52 QUIRILO DOMYNIC
53 RIPOLLI SERGE
54 BONFILLON JEAN PIERRE

Lic Cat
510323 ViM
448227 SEM
970958 V1M
238390 VIM
694841 SEM
816996 VIM

ViM

966054 V1M
SEM

391969 SEM
1063361 SEM
ViM

491306 VIM
494702 V2M
208293 SEM
ViM
1069085 ViM
343994 JUM
352097 ViM
558921 SEM
T218539 SEM
SEM

V2M

381488 V1M
T215546 V1M
SEM

V2M

SEM

SEM
1164775 SEM
594065 SEM
1128126 V2M
SEM

689867 VIM
ViM

888299 V1M
ViM

SEM

SEM

179045 V1M
SEM

SEM

301393 V2M
JUM

413703 VIM
ViM

ViM

ViM

SEM

1097156 V1M
VaM
ViM
VaM

Nom Club
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
NL
CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT
USCPCA RP
AS CULTURELLE FRANCOPHON
ATHLETIC COEUR DE FOND
SNCF
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
PASS RUNNING FFA
BREUILLET
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
PASS RUNNING FFA
NL
ANGERVILLIERS FOULEES
ASLS SERMAISE
TCHIMBE RAID MARTINIQUE
AS CREDIT FONCIER DE FRA
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL
OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
NL
LISSES AC
NL
NL
CAVALEURS DU CLAIEN
AS VOLTAIRE (CHATENAY-MA
TRI 91
NL
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
NL
NL
NL
NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

SNECMA SPORT

ETOILE MAROLLAISE

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Tps
:07:00
:08:04
:09:13
110:41
111:43
112:13
112:51
113:11
113:47
14:14
114:42
114:56
:115:09
115:12
115:15
:15:53
:116:05
116:24
:116:35
:116:58
117:02
17:27
117:35
117:46
118:11
:118:32
119:14
:119:35
119:46
:19:56
:20:11
:20:22
:20:42
21:02
21:13
21:15
:21:38
:21:52
:22:13
:22:23
22:41
:23:02
:23:16
:23:56
:23:58
:24:25
:24:30
:24:43
:24:58
:25:10
:25:17
:25:30
:25:31
:25:32

Pl./ Cat.

1
1
2
3
2
4
5
6
3
4
5
7
8
1
6
9
0
1
1
7
8
9

Dos
1
189
195
143
210
248
270
158
201
246
75
30
139
99
138
261
190
86
162
89
24
152
161
186
263
265
49
121
239
266
258
108
160
70
272
187
260
169
233
235
51
209
104
251
145
33
32
223
221
274
188
269
241
7 54

—_
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Moy
16,12
15,87
15,6
15,28
15,06
14,96
14,82
14,76
14,64
14,55
14,46
14,41
14,37
14,36
14,35
14,23
14,19
14,14
14,1
14,03
14,02
13,94
13,92
13,89
13,81
13,75
13,63
13,57
13,54
13,51
13,47
13,44
13,38
13,33
13,3
13,29
13,23
13,19
13,14
13,11
13,06
13,01
12,97
12,87
12,86
12,79
12,78
12,75
12,71
12,68
12,66
12,63
12,63
12,63



55 SACOVY MICHEL

56 WAREMBOURG LUDOVIC
57 JALLAIS SIMON

58 PRUNIER JOEL

59 BOUVIALA THIERRY

60 BAUCHERY GILLES

61 HARDY STEPHANE

62 MELLIN OLIVIER

63 MALLET THIERRY

64 FELLMAN ERIC

65 VEYSSEYRE PHILIPPE
66 MAESTRAU NICOLAS
67 MERRER BRUNO

68 DESEYNE LUC

69 GOYHENEIX PHILIPPE
70 DINET HERVE

71 LECOMPT PHILIPPE

72 HERVE JEAN-CLAUDE
73 EXARE JOCELYN

74 HAINSWORTH RICHARD
75 GIBON DIDIER

76 MERVEILLIE CHRISTELLE
77 BARDOT ALAIN

78 NOIROT JEAN CHARLES
79 LE SAEC GILBERT

80 BLEUZEN ANDRE

81 LAPINCE LIONEL

82 BULLOU ROLAND

83 BARGET DIDIER

84 LE DU BERNARD

85 RICHARD JEAN PIERRE
86 BOURNILHAS HENRI

87 GENESTIER MARC

88 LIVET JEAN

89 CAMENEN LAURENT

90 REGOUBY DENIS

91 HERNANDEZ JEAN-FRANCOIS

92 DO REIS EHURA
93 MILHAU MICHEL
94 VINCENT PHILIPPE
95 MARCHAND DOMINIQUE
96 ESPARTERO JEAN CLAUDE
97 DALE HELEN
98 BRUNEL LAURENT
99 SCHNEIDER JACQUES
100 NIVELLE CLAUDE
101 JOLYS PIERRE
102 PETIT LAURENT
103 PRE MICKAEL
104 NEAU ROLANDE
105 LE TIEC FLORIAN
106 SABRON RICHARD
107 GUEGAN DOMINIQUE
108 PAPIN JEROME
109 OHME JOEL
110 MOURAUD MANOELLE
111 RASO CLAUDE
112 GALOT CHARLES
113 VERNIER ANTOINE
114 KERGROAC'H GAEL

115 DUPERTUYS MARIE-FRANCOIS

575985 V2M
SEM

1181342 SEM
T158452 ViM
ViM

SEM

1181817 SEM
SEM

1126810 SEM
SEM
T159199 ViM
SEM

686294 SEM
VaM

402327 V2M
ViM

ViM

428972 V2M
ViM

ViM

ViM
T158453 V1F
604352 V3M
SEM

393188 V2M
245817 V3M
ViM

711540 V1M
VaM

VaM
T155889 V2M
VaM

590871 V1M
618002 V1M
212126 VIM
1126297 V1M
697688 V2M
V2F

VaM
1124165 V1M
684300 V1M
SEM

230262 V1F
SEM

ViM

995435 V2M
ViM

149727 VIM
563707 SEM
834332 V3F
ESM

VaM

ViM

106559 SEM
SEM

V2F

ViM

SEM

695731 SEM
SEM

910731 V2F

UA SOCIETE GENERALE

NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

CVC 41

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

NL

LISSES AC

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

ASLS SERMAISE

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL

NL

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

ST MICHEL SPORTS

NL

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
ELAN CHEVILLY-LARUE

NL

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
CREDIT AGRICOLE

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

CRACS 77

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI
SPORTING CLUB ATHLETIC D
AS NANDY ATHLETISME

NL

NL

US BALLANCOURT

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

NL

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

NL

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

NL

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
NL

NL

ANGERVILLIERS FOULEES
NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME

NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME

01:25:36
01:25:41
01:25:51
01:25:54
01:26:00
01:26:14
01:26:14
01:26:24
01:26:51
01:26:55
01:27:06
01:27:10
01:27:29
01:27:43
01:27:53
01:28:12
01:28:14
01:28:22
01:28:29
01:28:32
01:28:34
01:28:37
01:28:45
01:28:48
01:29:11
01:29:13
01:29:15
01:29:27
01:29:29
01:29:32
01:29:38
01:29:41
01:29:53
01:30:05
01:30:14
01:30:18
01:30:26
01:30:28
01:30:46
01:30:58
01:31:08
01:31:19
01:31:25
01:31:34
01:31:38
01:31:47
01:31:52
01:32:07
01:32:14
01:32:16
01:32:26
01:32:49
01:32:53
01:33:07
01:33:08
01:33:09
01:33:09
01:33:12
01:33:28
01:33:40
01:33:49

8
21
22
25
26
23
24
25
26
27
27
28
29

10
28
29
11
30
31
32

30
12

33
34
13
14
15
16
35
36
37
38
17

18
39
40
31

32
41
19
42
43
33

20
44
34
35

45
36
37
38

77
262
109
175
213
229

34
224
247

184
164
238
177
259
178
134
87
148
264
222
176
228
225
218
27
257
93
206
230
168
94
28
91
219
183
237
165
55
249
140
255
216
17
207
142
199
64
76
42
110
267
166
63
73
163
48
43
98
82
102

12,62

12,6
12,58
12,57
12,56
12,52
12,52

12,5
12,44
12,43

12,4
12,39
12,35
12,31
12,29
12,24
12,24
12,22
12,21

12,2
12,19
12,19
12,17
12,16
12,11
12,11

12,1
12,07
12,07
12,06
12,05
12,04
12,02
11,99
11,97
11,96
11,94
11,94

11,9
11,87
11,85
11,83
11,81
11,79
11,79
11,77
11,76
11,72
11,71
11,71
11,68
11,64
11,63

11,6

11,6
11,59
11,59
11,59
11,55
11,53
11,51



116 WOLFF PIERRE

117 CHAMPLEBOUX ERIC
118 PARRAUD JEAN MARC
119 ROUILLON ALAIN

120 BARLION CHRISTOPHE
121 HOUEL BERTRAND
122 CARMONT GERALD
123 CHOUANE MICHEL

124 LAFFOND OLIVIER

125 DORET ROSA

126 KERGROAC'H CHRISTIAN
127 BLAIS SOPHIE

128 MARTINET JEAN-LUC
129 MUSSO MICHEL

130 PIETU LIONEL

131 REDOULES PATRICE
132 VEJRICH PATRICK

133 CHERVILLE PATRICK
134 ABAOUI MUSTAPHA
135 MONARD HERVE

136 BRUEY MICHEL

137 GRAVEY TONY

138 DREAN GILLES

139 IAFARE YASMINE

140 INNOCENT CHRISTOPHE
141 COCHIN JOEL

142 BILLAT BERNARD

143 TOCHET NICOLAS

144 LEMAIRE JEAN MARC
145 DUVIGNAU JEAN MICHEL
146 BARBERIS FRANCOIS
147 JORGE JACKY

148 MISMETTI MARC

149 GARREAU VIVIANE

150 BEN DAAS ABDELHAMID
151 POUPIN STEPHANE
152 LE CLEZIO DENIS

153 GEGOUREL SABINE
154 ADNET CLAUDE

155 BERTHOLET ISABELLE
156 RIERA JEAN CHRISTOPHE
157 DELATTRE STEPHANE
158 CHANUSSOT JEAN LUC
159 ROQUAIN PASCAL

160 BLAIN THOMAS

161 GAILLARDOU VALERIE
162 ENGEL ERIC

163 LE DU ALAIN

164 MOUTURIER LOIC

165 LAFEBER CORNELIS
166 GOULE PASCALE

167 BETTALE GILBERT

168 GROUET JEAN MICHEL
169 SAINTAGNE MARC

170 DELLOUE JEAN MARIE
171 CHAMPAGNE JEAN
172 GILBERT CHRISTOPHE
173 POLONI VICTOR

174 VESTUR ERIC

175 DELAHAVE BRUNO
176 DADIAN JEAN MARC

1000529 V1M
VaM

VaM

T218911 V2M
ViM

ViM

ViM

V3M

ViM

V1F

VaM

SEF

203090 V1M
VaM

106846 V1M
ViM

1064959 V1M
SEM

154369 V2M
V3M

VaM

388281 ViM
SEM

V1F

SEM

ViM

ViM

SEM

VaM

ViM

VaM

VaM

ViM

535423 V1F
1066127 V1M
ViM

VaM

SEF

ViM
T158345 V1F
ViM

SEM

VaM

SEM

SEM

599455 SEF
VaM
1106445 V1M
SEM

1038823 V1M
V1F
T219752 V2M
VaM

VaM

ViM
1126259 V3M
1002657 V1M
255360 V3M
ViM

ViM

SEM

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
NL

NL

NL

NL

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

NL

NL

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

NL

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
ASVA

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

NL

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
NL

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

NL

ASLS SERMAISE
CROSS CLUB SAUX
ETOILE MAROLLAISE
NL

NL

NL

ETOILE MAROLLAISE
CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
ETOILE MAROLLAISE
ASLS SERMAISE

NL

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA
NL

NL

BRESSE MARATHON
ADAS PARIS

ADAS PARIS

VANVES RUN CLUB 92
NL

AS VOLTAIRE (CHATENAY-MA
NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

PASS RUNNING FFA
NL

NL

NL

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
ESR ARPAJON

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

ADAS PARIS

01:33:55
01:34:09
01:34:19
01:34:20
01:34:37
01:34:43
01:34:55
01:34:58
01:34:59
01:35:07
01:35:22
01:35:28
01:35:34
01:35:35
01:35:42
01:35:58
01:36:31
01:36:35
01:36:40
01:36:47
01:37:02
01:37:10
01:37:23
01:37:24
01:37:26
01:37:30
01:37:37
01:37:38
01:38:00
01:38:01
01:38:36
01:38:42
01:38:44
01:38:49
01:38:55
01:38:57
01:39:06
01:39:08
01:39:09
01:39:12
01:39:25
01:39:46
01:39:47
01:40:07
01:40:07
01:40:16
01:40:19
01:40:28
01:40:46
01:40:55
01:40:57
01:40:58
01:41:14
01:41:20
01:41:22
01:41:24
01:41:38
01:41:40
01:41:45
01:42:33
01:42:45

46
21
22
23
47
48
49

50

24

51
25
52
53
54
39
26

27
55
40

41
56
57
42
28
58
29
30
59

60
61
31

62

63
43
32
44
45

33
64
46
65

34
35
36
66

67
68

69
47

14
18
203
35
256
126
275
252
84
130
81
95
50
45
144
171
103
167
105
170
40
146
245
117
185
52
214
38
191
208
53
173
192
13
137
193
118
150
147
23
217
56
47
20
21
226
215
155
220
101
196
197
253

250

61
211
180
123
242

22

11,5
11,47
11,45
11,45
11,41

11,4
11,38
11,37
11,37
11,35
11,32
11,31

11,3

11,3
11,29
11,25
11,19
11,18
11,17
11,16
11,13
11,11
11,09
11,09
11,08
11,08
11,06
11,06
11,02
11,02
10,95
10,94
10,94
10,93
10,92
10,91

10,9
10,89
10,89
10,89
10,86
10,83
10,82
10,79
10,79
10,77
10,77
10,75
10,72

10,7

10,7

10,7
10,67
10,66
10,65
10,65
10,63
10,62
10,61
10,53
10,51



177 AUBERT DAMIEN

178 MANCZUR PHILIPPE
179 HERBELIN LAURENT
180 AVRIN LAURENT

181 PUAUD SANDRINE

182 CHOQUEUSE CYRIL
183 COLLEC EMMANUEL
184 BATARD MICHEL

185 DELHOTAL VALERIE
186 OGER NATHALIE

187 LE MEUR JOEL

188 CARMONT NIANDI

189 BOES JEAN MARIE

190 SOUCHET GUY

191 PINET ROSELYNE

192 BAUCHAIS BEATRICE
193 PREL YVES

194 DELABRE ERIC

195 VIRESOLVY PASCAL
196 VASSAS CHRISTOPHE
197 REMY MARC

198 COUTEAULT NATHALIE
199 COUTEAULT HUBERT
200 ALLARD JEROME

201 CANCALON ERIC

202 CROUZET JF

203 DELAROUE OLIVIER
204 TISON RICHARD

205 BLOT PHILIPPE

206 AUBERT ANNE

207 LE CLEZIO CYRIL

208 SINEAU ERIC

209 PACCOUD PHILIPPE
210 GOYET ROBERT

211 GODEFROY CATHERINE
212 LARCELET DOMINIQUE
213 GARCIA MANVEL

214 BENOLIEL MONIQUE
215 LEFEBVRE FRANCOISE
216 DESHAYES LAURA

217 LECUYER JACQUELINE
218 RAVERDEAU LAURENT
219 COCHET PATRICE

220 SEVESTRE PATRICK
221 LARCELET SOPHIE
222 BUISSON DELPHINE
223 BUISSON JEAN BENOIT
224 CAMUS PASCAL

225 GUTMAN SONIA

226 RENOUX CHANTAL
227 LOQUET MONIQUE

228 CARLON NOEL

229 DERUBE ALAIN

230 JACQUEMET PIERRE
231 LANES CORINNE

232 ERBLAND CHRISTINE
233 PRENEL FREDERIC
234 COUTURIER PASCALE
235 QUETARD ERIC

236 PERRUCHAUT CHRISTIAN
237 BIASIOLI BARBARA

SEM

VaM

ViM

368846 V1M
SEF

SEM

SEM

VaM

SEF
T219765 V1F
VaM

V1F

V3M

VaM
481469 V2F
208421 V1F
VaM

ViM

ViM
1000805 V1M
ViM

V1F

ViM

SEM

ViM

ViM

ViM

VaM
1091694 V2M
900248 V1F
SEM

ViM

VaM

494044 V2M
V1F

V2F

ViM

494703 V2F
V1F

V1F

V2F

SEM

129115 VIM
1091624 V2M
SEF
T217782 SEF
1176812 VIM
ViM

V2F

525263 V2F
V3F

VaM

VaM

471642 V2M
SEF

SEF

596089 V1M
V1F

SEM

VaM

SEF

NL

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

VANVES RUN CLUB 92

NL

NL

NL

ASLS SERMAISE
MONDEVILLE

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

NL

CROSS CLUB SAUX

NL

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

NL

SVP CYCLISME

NL

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

NL

NL

NL

AS CO ENERGIE ATOMIQUE
NL

NL

NL

NL

STADIUM MONTIGNY ATHLETI
OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
ASLS SERMAISE

NL

NL

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL

NL

ETOILE MAROLLAISE
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME

CIVC

NL

CIvVC

NL

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
US BALLANCOURT

NL

ASPHALTE 94

ASPHALTE 94

NL

NL

STADIUM MONTIGNY ATHLETI
ASLS SERMAISE

ASLS SERMAISE

ASLS SERMAISE

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
ASLS SERMAISE

ASLS SERMAISE

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
NL

NL

NL

NL

01:42:51
01:42:53
01:42:56
01:43:20
01:43:29
01:43:29
01:43:36
01:44:10
01:44:14
01:44:16
01:44:22
01:44:25
01:44:39
01:44:54
01:45:07
01:45:12
01:45:15
01:45:30
01:45:34
01:46:00
01:46:14
01:46:22
01:46:22
01:46:44
01:46:49
01:47:06
01:47:08
01:47:27
01:47:34
01:47:49
01:48:07
01:48:35
01:48:41
01:48:42
01:49:00
01:49:06
01:49:13
01:49:28
01:50:17
01:50:18
01:50:22
01:50:51
01:50:53
01:51:21
01:52:22
01:53:22
01:53:23
01:53:24
01:53:26
01:53:35
01:54:16
01:54:16
01:54:35
01:54:41
01:54:44
01:54:45
01:54:52
01:55:01
01:56:48
01:58:08
01:58:20

10

159
128

227
78
80
29

131

271
12

280

273
37

172
71

136
41

205

236

212

149

276

277

254

240
268

15
62
157
135
243
88
231
181
194
100
244
232
58
19
90
204
182
11
10
156
279

133
129
114
72
116
115
67
74

198
59

10,5
10,5
10,49
10,45
10,44
10,44
10,42
10,37
10,36
10,36
10,35
10,34
10,32
10,3
10,27
10,27
10,26
10,24
10,23
10,19
10,17
10,15
10,15
10,12
10,11
10,08
10,08
10,05
10,04
10,02
9,99
9,95
9,94
9,94
9,91
9,9
9,89
9,87
9,79
9,79
9,79
9,74
9,74
9,7
9,61
9,53
9,53
9,562
9,562
9,51
9,45
9,45
9,43
9,42
9,41
9,41
9,4
9,39
9,25
9,14
9,13



238 MOTTURA YANN

239 BRIGNONE LORRENCE
240 REVEILLARD JACQUES
241 CHATILLON PIERRICK
242 LE CLEZIO CORINNE
243 MILLOT GUY

244 DAVIOT ISABELLE

245 LE MEILLEUR JOELLE
246 LEBARBEY THIERRY
247 LEONARD MARTINE

248 DESVIGNES BEATRICE
249 LOCHET JEAN PHILIPPE
250 MERCIER DIANE

251 BATOUFFLET DOMINIQUE
252 CANDONI LAURENCE
253 HENRY SERGE

254 ALAYRAC PHILIPPE

255 MEKAL PHILIPPE

256 LABARRE PATRICK

257 HERAIL ISABELLE

258 PRENEL ISABELLE

259 BOISSONNET MARCELLE
260 MALLEPART BRIGITTE
261 TABONE RHITA

262 PROVOST GWENAELLE
263 MUSSO CHANTAL

264 MUSSO CHRISTELLE

SEM

V1F

192487 V3M
ViM

V1F

290543 V2M
V2F

390035 V1F
1126051 V1M
1106446 V2F
V1F

VaM

SEF

V2F

SEF

ViM

VaM

ViM

ViM
1088344 V1F
657882 V1F
V3F

V2F

V1F

SEF

V2F

SEF

NL

NL

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
CSLG PARIS

ASLS SERMAISE

AS VOLTAIRE (CHATENAY-MA
ASLS SERMAISE

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
CAEN ATHLETIC CLUB

AS VOLTAIRE (CHATENAY-MA
ASLS SERMAISE

ASLS SERMAISE

CIvVC

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

NL

NL

NL

BREUILLET

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
PSUC ORSAY

ASLS SERMAISE

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

ASVA

ASVA

01:58:21
01:58:22
01:58:29
01:59:25
02:00:06
02:00:09
02:00:28
02:02:27
02:02:28
02:02:40
02:03:00
02:03:01
02:03:13
02:04:57
02:05:04
02:06:02
02:06:35
02:08:01
02:08:02
02:08:14
02:08:38
02:10:29
02:13:55
02:20:18
02:28:36
02:41:43
02:41:43

55
17

86
18
51
10
19
87
11
20
52
11
12
12
88
53
89
90
21
22

13
23
13
14
14

60
200
68
96
119
153
120
65
174
154
112
132
57
111
202
179
234
26
25
69
66
83
125
124
278
46
44

9,13
9,12
9,12
9,04
8,99
8,99
8,97
8,82
8,82

8,8
8,78
8,78
8,77
8,64
8,64
8,57
8,53
8,44
8,44
8,42

8,4
8,28
8,06

7,7
7,27
6,68
6,68



